
S.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, BHILAI 

NIT 

(As per P.W.D. Building S.O.R. W.E.F. 01.01.2015) 

|Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within 

50 
metre lead. 1:3:6 or richer mix 

Providing and laying in trenches G.I. pipes medium class complete 

with G.I. fittings including excavation of trenches, refilling the 

|same and testing ofjoints complete: 

|40 mm dia. nominal bore 

32 mm dia, nominal bore 

Details of Item 

25 mm dia. nominal bore 

20 mm dia. nominal bore 

15 mm dia. nominal bore 

|Providing and fixing 15mm nominal bore Brass bib/stop cock of 

lapproved quality : Bib cock (350gram) 

|Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of 

approved quality (screwed end): 32 mm nominal bore 

Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of 

approved quality (screwed end): 25 mm nominal bore 

|Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of 

lapproved quality (screwed end): 3=40 mm nominal bore 

UOM 

Cum 

Cum 

Meter 

Meter 

Meter 

Meter 
Meter 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Nos 

Quantity 

6.00 

6.00 

150.00 

110.00 

190.00 

150.00 

30.00 

10 

2 

2 

2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

