MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, BHILAI

NIT कार्य का नाम:— वार्ड क्रमांक 34 वीर शिवाजी नगर में जी.आई.पाईप लाईन संधारण कार्य।

(As per P.W.D. Building S.O.R. W.E.F. 01.01.2015)

		UOM	Quantity
S.No.	Details of Item Demolishing cement concrete including disposal of material within	Cum	6.00
1	50 metre lead.1:3:6 or richer mix	Cum	6.00
	Providing and laying in trenches G.I. pipes medium class complete with G.I. fittings including excavation of trenches, refilling the		
2	same and testing of joints complete:	Meter	150.00
	40 mm dia. nominal bore	Meter	110.00
	32 mm dia. nominal bore	Meter	190.00
	25 mm dia. nominal bore	Meter	150.00
	20 mm dia. nominal bore	Meter	30.00
3	15 mm dia. nominal bore Providing and fixing 15mm nominal bore Brass bib/stop cock of approved quality: Bib cock (350gram)	Nos	10
	Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of approved quality (screwed end): 32 mm nominal bore	Nos	2
	Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of approved quality (screwed end): 25 mm nominal bore	Nos	2
6	Providing and fixing brass/ gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of approved quality (screwed end): 3=40 mm nominal bore	Nos	2

कार्यपालन अभियन्ता नगर पालिक निगम, मिलाई

सहायकं अभियन्ता नगर पालिक निगम, भिलाई

नगर यालिक निगम, भिलाई